CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/14/2025 7:33:13 AM

Judgement
Numbers

15-9-00714-7

21-9-00389-8

23-9-00263-4

25-9-00063-8

25-9-00061-1

25-9-00062-0

24-9-00023-1

24-9-00166-1

24-9-00362-1

25-9-00024-7

25-9-00058-1

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC VS

NEUSON, CHRISTIEN ET UX

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
KEANU A FORD

ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC

VS
DAVID JCRANEFIELD et &

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
DUSTIN LEE GERALDON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ERIC BRADLEY MILES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
BRANDEN JFERGUSON

Department of Revenue
VS
KYLE JAMES MARTIN

Department of Revenue
S
3 W CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
OUTWEST LLC et d

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC
VS
PRESTON GRAY SULLIVAN et d

Department of Revenue
VS
THE CARRYING CO. LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

15-2-00380-4

21-1-00060-19

23-2-00145-19

24-1-00249-19

24-1-00274-19

24-1-00317-19

24-2-01007-19

24-2-01074-19

24-2-01172-19

25-2-00015-19

25-2-01024-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/13/2025 to 2/13/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Transcript of Judgment

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Transcript of Judgment

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

12/22/2015

1/6/2025

6/5/2023

1/27/2025

1/27/2025

1/27/2025

1/16/2024

4/22/2024

9/4/2024

1/16/2025

2/7/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Updated
Date

6/1/2018

2/13/2025

6/8/2023

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025

1/27/2025

2/13/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numb s :
Report RUn Time: 211412025 79313 AM Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/13/2025 to 2/13/2025

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag

Department of Revenue

25-9-00059-0 vs 25-2-01025-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 1/23/2025 Active 2/13/2025  Added
RENTED MULEL.L.C. et d

Department of Revenue

VS : .
25-9-00060-3 COYOTE CREEK ENTERPRISES, 25-2-01026-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/13/2025 Active 2/13/2025  Added

LLC etd

Version 2.0.0.6 - P- Dec. 02, 2019 Page 2 of 2



