Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/13/2025 to 2/13/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
15-9-00714-7	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC VS NEUSON, CHRISTIEN ET UX	15-2-00380-4	Transcript of Judgment	12/22/2015	Active	6/1/2018	Updated
21-9-00389-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs KEANU A FORD	21-1-00060-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	1/6/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Updated
23-9-00263-4	ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs DAVID J CRANEFIELD et al	23-2-00145-19	Transcript of Judgment	6/5/2023	Active	6/8/2023	Updated
25-9-00063-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DUSTIN LEE GERALDON	24-1-00249-19	Judgment and Sentence	1/27/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added
25-9-00061-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ERIC BRADLEY MILES	24-1-00274-19	Judgment and Sentence	1/27/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added
25-9-00062-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs BRANDEN J FERGUSON	24-1-00317-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	1/27/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added
24-9-00023-1	Department of Revenue vs KYLE JAMES MARTIN	24-2-01007-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/16/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/13/2025	Updated
24-9-00166-1	Department of Revenue vs 3 W CONSTRUCTION, LLC	24-2-01074-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/22/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/13/2025	Updated
24-9-00362-1	Department of Revenue vs OUTWEST LLC et al	24-2-01172-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/4/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/13/2025	Updated
25-9-00024-7	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs PRESTON GRAY SULLIVAN et al	25-2-00015-19	Transcript of Judgment	1/16/2025	Active	1/27/2025	Updated
25-9-00058-1	Department of Revenue vs THE CARRYING CO. LLC	25-2-01024-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/7/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/13/2025 to 2/13/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00059-0	Department of Revenue vs RENTED MULE L.L.C. et al	25-2-01025-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/23/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added
25-9-00060-3	Department of Revenue vs COYOTE CREEK ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. et al	25-2-01026-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/13/2025	Active	2/13/2025	Added